Optosun Technology Limited                                                www.optosuntech.com
      High power PM or Non-PM Optical Circulator
Features
Low Insertion Loss
High Extinction Ratio and High Isolation
High stability and reliability
Application
Fiber Laser/Amplifier

*The PM fiber and the connector key are aligned to the slow axis.  Fast axis is blocked.
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
HPCIR
HPPMCIR
Port Wavelength Axis
Alignment
Pigtail Type Fiber Type  Length Power
 3=3
Port
1030=1030nm
1064=1064n
m
850=850nm
980 =980nm
780=780nm
F=Slow
Axis
working,
Fast axis
blocked
N=N/A
1=900um
loose tube
5=Panda
Fiber
4=SM Fiber
0.8=
0.8m
1=1m
300mW
1=1W
3=3W